
Seth Fleece, Male, Dark olive, 3XL

• Sustainable choice
• Recycled Material

Item no. WL76616

Model 1000334

Alternative article name 430-54-45

Manufacturer SOUTH WEST

Manufacturer article no. 1000334303013

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece
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Content unit 1 piece

Colour green

Gender men

Washing instructions 40°C, Do not bleach, Tumble dry with low heat, Iron
(1) low temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean

Size 3XL

Material composition 100% Recycled polyester, 100% Recycled nylon

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL76611 S

WL76612 M

WL76613 L

WL76614 XL

WL76615 XXL

WL76616 3XL
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