

Seth Fleece, Male, Dark olive, 3XL



- Sustainable choice
- Recycled Material

Item no.	WL76616
Model	1000334
Alternative article name	430-54-45
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000334303013
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry



Content unit	1 piece
Colour	green
Gender	men
Washing instructions	40°C, Do not bleach, Tumble dry with low heat, Iron (1) low temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean
Size	3XL
Material composition	100% Recycled polyester, 100% Recycled nylon
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL76611	S
WL76612	M
WL76613	L
WL76614	XL
WL76615	XXL
WL76616	3XL